DateTime
8/15/2017
8/15/2017
8/15/2017
8/15/2017

flight_time flight_airport
8/15/2017 14:13 TPA
8/15/2017 7:13 TPA
8/15/2017 14:49 TPA
8/15/2017 8:43 TPA

flight_airline flight_runway
UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK

flight_operation

28 D
28 D
28 D
28 D

flight_propulsion
J

J
J
J

flight_regno
N765KC
N604HS
N377JC
N541XP



